
WP59.0 SnowCamp OB
At TurnGo On
0 0.7 Begin Ride
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old

Fayetteville Rd/Old NC 
86

2.7 L 5 Dairyland Rd
7.6 R 1.6 Dodsons Crossroads
9.2 L 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
10.5 S 5.1 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
15.6 S 2.8 Thom Rd
18.3 R 2.6 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
21 S 0.3 Church Rd
21.3 R 1.8 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
23.1 L 0.8 Lindley Mill Rd
23.9 R 2.2 Lambe Rd
26.1 R 0.1 Bethel South Fork Rd
26.3 L 3.2 Snow Camp Rd
29.5 L >.1 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
29.5 R 3.2 Snow Camp Rd
32.8 R 0.1 Bethel South Fork Rd
32.9 L 2.2 Lambe Rd
35.1 L 0.8 Lindley Mill Rd
36 R 1.8 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
37.8 L 0.3 Church Rd
38.1 S 2.6 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
40.7 L 2.8 Thom Rd
43.5 S 5.1 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
48.5 S 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
49.8 R 1.6 Dodsons Crossroads
51.4 L 2 Dairyland Rd
53.5 R 2.9 Slight right to stay on

Dairyland Rd
56.4 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old NC

86
57.1 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
58.4 L 0.7 N Greensboro St

End of Ride
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